General introduction 概述
      QW series submersible sewage pump are developed for sewage water
delivery based on the advanced technique from abroad and domestic, adopted
the best hydraulic model. It is not only have the advantages of high
efficiency, circumvolution proof, lockage free, durable, longer service
time, but also have the advantages of automatically coupling,
automatically control, convenience for installation and move. Especially
they are suitable for pumping liquid with solid, sewage, long fibre.  QW

（m）
电机功率
Motor
power（kW）
转速
Speed
（r/min）
出水口
径
Discha
rge
（mm）
重量
Weight
（kg）
1 50QW15-7-0.75 15 7 0.75
2900
50 26
2 50QW10-10-0.75 10 10 0.75 50 26
3 50QW7-15-1.1 7 15 1.1 50 28
4 50QW15-10-1.1 15 10 1.1 50 28
5 50QW10-12-1.1 10 12 1.1 50 28
6 50QW10-15-1.5 10 15 1.5 50 37
7 50QW25-10-1.5 25 10 1.5 50 37
8 50QW20-10-1.5 20 10 1.5 50 37
9 50QW18-12-1.5 18 12 1.5 50 37
10 50QW15-15-1.5 15 15 1.5 50 37
11 50QW10-20-2.2 10 20 2.2 50 40
12 50QW20-15-2.2 20 15 2.2 50 40
13 50QW25-12-2.2 25 12 2.2 50 40
14 50QW15-28-2.2 15 28 2.2 50 40
15 65QW42-9-2.2 42 9 2.2 65 42
16 65QW30-10-2.2 30 10 2.2 65 42
17 65QW25-15-2.2 25 15 2.2 65 42
18 65QW40-7-2.2 40 7 2.2 65 42
19 65QW35-10-2.2 35 10 2.2 65 42
20 50QW15-22-3 15 22 3 50 52
21 50QW18-20-3 18 20 3 50 52
22 50QW25-15-3 25 15 3 50 52
23 50QW25-20-3 25 20 3 50 52
24 65QW35-15-3 35 15 3 65 54
25 65QW40-12-3 40 12 3 65 54
26 65QW30-16-3 30 16 3 65 54
27 80QW43-13-3S 43 13 3 80 56
28 80QW35-15-3S 35 15 3 80 56
29 80QW50-10-3S 50 10 3 80 56
30 100QW70-7-3 70 7 3 100 58
31 50QW15-28-4 15 28 4 50 60
32 50QW25-22-4 25 22 4 50 60
33 50QW22-25-4 22 25 4 50 60
34 50QW30-18-4 30 18 4
2900
50 60
35 50QW25-25-4 25 25 4 50 60
36 65QW35-20-4 35 20 4 65 63
37 65QW40-15-4 40 15 4 65 63
38 80QW45-12-4 45 12 4 80 65
39 8QW50-15-4 50 15 4 80 65
40 80QW60-13-4 60 13 4 80 66
41 100QW70-10-4 70 10 4 100 66
42 100QW80-8-4 80 8 4 100 66
43 100QW100-7-4 100 7 4 100 66
44 50QW25-30-5.5 25 30 5.5 50 80
45 50QW15-32-5.5 15 32 5.5 50 80
46 50QW35-22-5.5 35 22 5.5 50 80
47 65QW45-20-5.5 45 20 5.5 65 82
48 65QW35-25-5.5 35 25 5.5 65 82
49 80QW45-17-5.5 45 17 5.5 80 85
50 80QW45-20-5.5 45 20 5.5 80 85
51 80QW50-18-5.5 50 18 5.5 80 85
52 80QW50-20-5.5 50 20 5.5 80 85
53 80QW50-22-5.5 50 20 5.5 80 85
54 100QW80-12-5.5 80 12 5.5 100 96
55 100QW100-10-5.5 100 10 5.5 100 96
56 100QW120-8-5.5 120 8 5.5 100 96
57 65QW30-30-7.5 30 30 7.5 65 105
58 65QW45-25-7.5 45 25 7.5 65 105
59 80QW50-22-7.5 50 22 7.5 80 108
60 100QW60-20-7.5 60 20 7.5 100 108
61 100QW70-18-7.5 70 18 7.5 100 108
62 100QW120-10-7.5 120 10 7.5 100 120
63 100QW100-15-7.5 100 15 7.5 100 120
64 150QW140-10-7.5 140 10 7.5 150 120
65 150QW180-7-7.5 180 7 7.5 150 120
66 100QW50-35-11 50 35 11
1450
100 190
67 100QW40-36-11 40 36 11 100 190
68 100QW70-22-11 70 22 11 100 190
69 100QW100-15-11 100 15 11 100 190
70 100QW100-22-11 100 22 11 100 190
71 150QW150-10-11 150 10 11 150 230
72 150QW220-7-11 220 7 11 150 230
73 200QW360-6-11 360 6 11 200 260
74 200QW300-7-11 300 7 11 200 260
75 100QW87-28-15 87 18 15 100 270
76 100QW70-28-15 70 28 15 100 270
77 100QW140-18-15 140 18 15
1450
100 270
78 100QW100-22-15 100 22 15 100 270
79 100QW100-28-15 100 28 15 100 270
80 150QW200-10-15 200 10 15 150 280
81 150QW150-15-15 150 15 15 150 280
82 150QW200-14-15 200 14 15 150 280
83 150QW180-20-18.5 180 20 18.5 150 360
84 150QW150-22-18.5 150 22 18.5 150 360
85 150QW70-40-18.5 70 40 18.5 150 360
86 200QW300-10-18.5 300 10 18.5 200 390
87 200QW250-15-18.5 250 15 18.5 200 390
88 200QW250-17-18.5 250 17 18.5 200 390
89 250QW400-6-18.5 400 6 18.5 250 430
90 150QW150-22-22 150 22 22
980
150 540
91 150QW200-22-22 200 22 22 150 540
92 200QW400-10-22 400 10 22 200 540
93 250QW600-7-22 600 7 22 250 560
94 250QW720-6-22 720 6 22 250 560
95 250QW500-10-22 500 10 22 250 560
96 150QW100-40-30 100 40 30 150 680
97 150QW200-30-30 200 30 30 150 700
98 200QW250-22-30 250 22 30 200 700
99 200QW350-20-30 350 20 30 200 700
100 200QW360-15-30 360 15 30 200 700
101 150QW140-41-37 140 41 37 150 870
102 250QW700-11-37 700 11 37 250 980
103 250QW900-8-37 900 8 37 250 980
104 150QW220-42-45 220 42 45 150 1100
105 200QW250-35-45 250 35 45 200 1150
106 200QW400-24-45 400 24 45 200 1150
107 200QW450-20-45 450 20 45 200 1150
108 250QW600-15-45 600 15 45 250 1200
109 250QW700-12-45 700 12 45 250 1200
110 350QW900-10-45 900 10 45 350 1240
111 350QW900-14-55 900 14 45 350 1280
112 350QW1100-10-55 1100 10 55 350 1280
113 350QW800-15-55 800 15 55 350 1280
114 200QW400-30-55 400 30 55 200 1300
115 250QW600-20-55 600 20 55 250 1340
116 200QW350-40-75 350 40 75 200 1420
117 250QW700-22-75 700 22 75 250 1420
118 250QW600-25-75 600 25 75 250 1420
119 350QW1300-10-75 1300 10 75 350 1510
120 350QW1000-15-75 1000 15 75
980
350 1510
121 400QW1500-10-75 1500 10 75 400 1510
122 200QW400-40-90 400 40 90 200 1450
123 250QW650-30-90 2650 30 90 250 1450
124 400QW1200-18-90 1200 18 90 400 1600
125 400QW1500-15-90 1500 15 90 400 1600
126 200QW480-37-110 480 37 110 200 1850
127 250QW700-33-110 700 33 110 250 1850
128 300QW950-24-110 950 24 110 300 1900
129 500QW2500-10-110 2500 10 110 500 2100
130 200QW500-54-132 500 54 132 200 1860
131 300QW800-35-132 800 35 132 300 1860
132 350QW1085-28-132 1085 28 132 350 2350
133 400QW2000-15-132 2000 15 132 400 2600
134 200QW650-52-160 650 52 160 200 2450
135 350QW1000-36-160 1000 36 160 350 2450
136 400QW1500-26-160 1500 26 160 400 2800
137 400QW1700-22-160 1700 22 160 400 2800
138 500QW2600-15-160 2600 15 160 500 3200
139 500QW3600-10-160 3600 10 160 500 3200
140 400QW1800-22-185 1800 22 185 400 3450
141 600QW3500-12-185 3500 12 185 600 3450
142 300QW800-55-200 800 55 200 300 3650
143 400QW1700-30-200 1700 30 200 400 3650
144 600QW3000-16-200 3000 16 200 600 3650
145 350QW1000-40-220 1000 40 220 350 3700
146 500QW2400-22-220 2400 22 220 500 3700
147 350QW1500-35-250 1500 35 250 350 3300
148 400QW1800-32-250 1800 32 250 400 3300
149 500QW2650-24-250 2650 24 250 500 3650
150 600QW3750-17-250 3750 17 250 600 3650
151 600QW3000-24-280 3000 24 280 600 3950
152 400QW1600-50-315 1600 50 315 400 3750
153 400QW2000-35-315 2000 15 315 400 3750
154 600QW5000-15-315 5000 15 315 600 5100
注：Note:
1. 本公司可提供不同于以上性能参数的潜水排污泵。
 Our company can supply more pumps which the main parameters out of above table following
the order.